EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
2
C
D
C

 Pluggable function modules: reverse polarity protection/free wheeling diode, LED indication,  �
RC elements, overvoltage protection, time modules
� Interface relay
� Pluggable function
 module
� Socket
� Holder
� Marker
Bold printed products = stocked products. Packing unit = 10 pieces.
Order data
Type Rated control supply voltage U
S
Order code
Interface relays without LED
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4000
CR-M024DC2 24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R1000
CR-M048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6000
CR-M060DC2 60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4200
CR-M110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8000
CR-M125DC2 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8200
CR-M220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9000
CR-M024AC2 24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R0000
CR-M048AC2 48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5000
CR-M110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R7000
CR-M120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2000
CR-M230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R3000
Approvals
G UL508 (except 60 V DC and 125 V DC devices with gold contacts)
O CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14 (except devices with gold contacts)
F CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14 (except 60 V DC and 125 V DC devices)
J VDE (except 125 V DC devices)
D GOST
P Lloyds Register (only devices with 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts)
E CCC
L RMRS
Marks
a CE
2
Pluggable interface relays CR-M
Miniature relays
Data sheet
Type Rated control supply voltage U
S
Order code
Interface relays without LED
3 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3 12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4000
CR-M024DC3 24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R1000
CR-M048DC3 48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6000
CR-M060DC3 60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4200
CR-M110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8000
CR-M125DC3 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8200
CR-M220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9000
CR-M024AC3 24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R0000
CR-M048AC3 48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5000
CR-M060AC3 60 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5200
CR-M110AC3 110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R7000
CR-M120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2000
CR-M230AC3 230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R3000
Interface relays without LED
4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4 12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4000
CR-M024DC4 24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R1000
CR-M048DC4 48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6000
CR-M060DC4 60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4200
CR-M110DC4 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8000
CR-M125DC4 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8200
CR-M220DC4 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9000
CR-M024AC4 24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R0000
CR-M048AC4 48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5000
CR-M110AC4 110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R7000
CR-M120AC4 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2000
CR-M230AC4 230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R3000
Interface relays with LED
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4100
CR-M024DC2L 24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R1100
CR-M048DC2L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6100
CR-M060DC2L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4300
CR-M110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8100
CR-M125DC2L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8300
CR-M220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9100
CR-M024AC2L 24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R0100
CR-M048AC2L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5100
CR-M110AC2L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R7100
CR-M120AC2L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2100
CR-M230AC2L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R3100
Bold printed products = stocked products. Packing unit = 10 pieces.
3
Pluggable interface relays CR-M
Miniature relays
Data sheet
Type Rated control supply voltage U
S
Order code
Interface relays with LED, 3 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4100
CR-M024DC3L 24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R1100
CR-M048DC3L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6100
CR-M060DC3L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4300
CR-M110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8100
CR-M125DC3L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8300
CR-M220DC3L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9100
CR-M024AC3L 24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R0100
CR-M048AC3L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5100
CR-M110AC3L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R7100
CR-M120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2100
CR-M230AC3L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R3100
Interface relays with LED, 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4100
CR-M024DC4L 24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R1100
CR-M048DC4L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6100
CR-M060DC4L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4300
CR-M110DC4L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8100
CR-M125DC4L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8300
CR-M220DC4L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9100
CR-M024AC4L 24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R0100
CR-M048AC4L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5100
CR-M110AC4L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R7100
CR-M120AC4L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2100
CR-M230AC4L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R3100
Interface relays with LED and free wheeling diode, 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M024DC4LD 24 V DC 1SVR 405 614 R1100
Interface relays with gold contacts, 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M024DC4G 24 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R1000
CR-M024AC4G 24 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R0000
CR-M110AC4G 110 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R7000
CR-M230AC4G 230 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R3000
Interface relays with LED and gold contacts, 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4LG 12 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4100
CR-M024DC4LG 24 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R1100
CR-M048DC4LG 48 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R6100
CR-M060DC4LG 60 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4300
CR-M110DC4LG 110 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8100
CR-M125DC4LG 125 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8300
CR-M220DC4LG 220 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R9100
CR-M024AC4LG 24 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R0100
CR-M048AC4LG 48 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R5100
CR-M110AC4LG 110 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R7100
CR-M120AC4LG 120 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R2100
CR-M230AC4LG 230 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R3100
Bold printed products = stocked products. Packing unit = 10 pieces.
4
Ordering data - Accessories
Function modules

CR-P/M 72A 115 V AC 1SVR 405 656 R1000
CR-P/M 82 230 V AC 1SVR 405 656 R2000
Time modules
Type Order code
Time module
CR-P/M T1 12-24 V AC/DC ON-delay 1SVR 405 657 R0000
CR-P/M T2 12-24 V AC/DC Impulse-ON 1SVR 405 657 R0100
Bold printed products = stocked products. Packing unit  = 10 pieces.
Pluggable interface relays CR-M
Miniature relays
Data sheet
Type Rated control supply voltage U
S
Order code
Interface-relays with gold contacts, LED and free wheeling diode, 4 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4LDG 12 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4400
CR-M024DC4LDG 24 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R1400
5
2
C
D